
ERASMUS+ ACADEMIC COORDINATORS 
 

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES  

1 dr Sylwester Łodej Faculty Coordinator  sylwester.lodej@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 71 01 

3 
dr Patrycja Kubicha-

Pietrusińska 
English Studies 

 

Institute of Linguistics 

and Literary Studies 

patrycja.kubicha-

pietrusinska@ujk.edu.pl 
tel. 41 349 71 20 

4 dr Donata Wójcik Applied Linguistics donata.wojcik@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 68 08 

5 
dr hab. Anna Wzorek, 

prof. UJK 

Polish Studies, Speech-

Language Therapy  
anna.wzorek@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 71 11 

6 dr hab. Szymon Kazusek History Institute of History szymon.kazusek@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 73 06 

7 
dr hab. Olga Dąbrowska- 
Cendrowska, prof. UJK 

Journalism and 

Communication 

Department of Journalism 

and Communication 

olga.dabrowska-

cendrowska@ujk.edu.pl 
tel. 41 349 71 42 

FACULTY OF LAW AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 

8 dr Krzysztof Sielski Faculty Coordinator  krzysztof.sielski@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 65 57 

9 dr Beata Rogowska 
Economics, Finance  

and Accounting 

Department of Economics 

and Finance 
beata.rogowska@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 65 72 

10 dr Maryana Prokop 
Political Sciences, 

International Relations 

Institute of International 

Relations and Public Policy 
maryana.prokop@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 65 16 

11 dr Paweł Chabielski National Security Institute of Security Studies pawel.chabielski@ujk.edu.pl  

12 dr Marta Brzozowska Management, Logistics Institute of Management marta.brzozowska@ujk.edu.pl  

13 mgr Patryk Zieliński 
Law, Criminology, 

Administration 
Institute of Law patryk.zielinski@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 65 29 

FACULTY OF NATURAL SCIENCES 



14 dr hab. Sabina 

Dołęgowska, prof. UJK 

Faculty Coordinator  sabina.dolegowska@ujk.edu.pl 
tel. 41 349 70 23 

15 dr Ernest Skowron Biology, Agriculture  Institute of Biology ernest.skowron@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 63 54 

16 dr Magdalena Jakubczyk Biotechnology, Chemistry Institute of Chemistry magdalena.jakubczyk@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 70 47 

17 mgr Łukasz Jabłoński Physics, Technical Physics, 

Diagnostic Systems in 

Medicine  

 

Institute of Physics 

lukasz.jablonski@ujk.edu.pl 

tel. 41 349 64 78 

18 mgr Dariusz Pasieka  ICTs / Computer Science dariusz.pasieka@ujk.edu.pl  

 

19 

 

 

dr Grzegorz Wałek 

Geography, Tourism and 

Leisure, Medical Tourism, 

Sustainable Tourism,  

Environmental Science, 

Geoinformation and Spital 

Management   

Institute of Geography  

and Environmental Sciences 

 

grzegorz.walek@ujk.edu.pl 

tel. 41 349 64 09 

20 dr Joanna Garbulińska-

Węgrzyn 
Mathematics 

Department of 

Mathematics 

joanna.garbulinska-

wegrzyn@ujk.edu.pl 
tel. 41 349 62 80 

FACULTY OF EDUCATION AND PSYCHOLOGY 

21 dr hab. Agnieszka Szplit, 

prof. UJK 

Faculty Coordinator  agnieszka.szplit@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 67 23 

 dr hab. Agnieszka Szplit, 

prof. UJK  

Education  

(specialization in 

teaching), Pre-School and 

Early School Education  Institute of Education 

agnieszka.szplit@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 67 23 

22 
dr Zofia Okraj Education 

zofia.okraj@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 67 35  

 

23 dr Jacek Szkurłat Social Work jacek.szkurlat@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 67 58 



24 dr Paweł Garbuzik Special Education  pawel.garbuzik@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 6767 

25 mgr Magdalena Drezno Psychology  Institute of Education magdalena.drezno@ujk.edu.pl  

FACULTY OF MEDICINE  

26 dr hab. Ilona Klejbor, 
prof. UJK 

Faculty Coordinator  ilona.klejbor@ujk.edu.pl 
tel. 41 349 6965 

27 lek. med. Anna 
Zwierzyńska-Furmanek Medicine 

Institute of Medical 

Sciences 

anna.zwierzynska-

furmanek@ujk.edu.pl 
tel. 41 349 69 65 

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES  

28 dr hab. Justyna Klusek, 
prof. UJK 

Faculty Coordinator  justyna.klusek@ujk.edu.pl 
 

29 dr Marta Klimek-
Szczykutowicz 

Cosmetology/Beauty 

Science 

 

 

 

Institute of Health Sciences 

marta.klimek-

szczykutowicz@ujk.edu.pl 
tel. 41 349 69 53 

30 dr Magdalena 
Pietraszkiewicz 

Nutrition 
magdalena.pietraszkiewicz@ujk.e

du.pl 
 

31 mgr Monika Olczyk Nursing monika.olczyk@ujk.edu.pl  

32 dr Beata Szpak Midwifery beata.szpak@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 69 67 

33 dr Mateusz Putowski Emergency Services mateusz.putowski@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 69 48 

34 mgr Krzysztof Snoch Public Health krzysztof.snoch@ujk.edu.pl  

35 dr Marta Mierzwa-

Molenda 
Physiotherapy 

marta.mierzwa-

molenda@ujk.edu.pl 
tel. 41 349 6967 

36 dr Agnieszka Przychodni Physical Education agnieszka.przychodni@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 69 17 

37 dr Ewelina Błońska-Sikora 
Pharmacy 

ewelina.blonska-

sikora@ujk.edu.pl 
tel. 41 349 69 53 

FACULTY OF ARTS  

38 dr Maciej Zdanowicz Faculty Coordinator  maciej.zdanowicz@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 66 53 

39 dr Jakub Matys Design, Visual Arts Institute of Visual Arts jakub.matys@ujk.edu.pl tel. 41 349 66 53 

mailto:ilona.klejbor@ujk.edu.pl
mailto:marta.mierzwa-molenda@ujk.edu.pl
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40 dr Wojciech Lipiński 
Art Education in Music Department of Music 

wojciech.lipinski@ujk.edu.pl 
 

CAMPUS (UJK Branch)  IN SANDOMIERZ  

41 mgr Marzena Miękina Coordinator for UJK Branch in Sandomierz  mmiekina@ujk.edu.pl  

 


